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1,189.80 billion barrels cuadar
79.4% Equatorial Guinea
Non-OPEC - I(;alb“"
308.18 billion / ran
barrels W Imq
20.6% Kuwait
W Llibya
Nigeria
W SaudiArabia
M United Arab Emirates
W Venezuela
OPEC proven crude oil reserves, at end 2018 (billion barrels, OPEC share)
Venezuela 302.81 25.5% | Kuwait 101.50 8.5%| Algera 12.20 1.0% | Gabon 2.00 0.2%
Saudi Arabia  267.03 22.4% | UAE 97.80 8.2% | Ecuador 8.27 0.7% | EquatorialGuinea 1.10 0.1%
IR Iran 155.60 13.1% | Libya 4836 4.1% | Angola 8.16 0.7%
Irag 145,02 12.2% | Nigeria 36.97 3.1% | Congo 2.98 0.3%
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. Total Export Export of lran to Total Import Import of Iran From

ol 31 Acrerbaijan 19458632.51 410614.09 11459395 44 20826.76
-.'.'-—-'I.'vi Argentina G1558357.42 . GS3TOR42 44 128039 88
nin sl il South Africa QIS69R804.06 35921.71 Q204699 67T 35641.31
;.LJ" Germany 156254682107 25447778 129283270590 2472289 68
| Austria 17699197062 1970487 18419520060 S553530.77
P I | Armenia 250025159 158999 82 420410707 226TE 40
oe—sasl Lizbekistan oo 140949 00 o 46998 .69
! Spain 32B527654.08 11783028 3TH185085.92 416162.94
M= Australia 252775516.22 31815.29 23622TR6T7.22 144320.32
il Adfghanistan 178753519 2927448 1481 3180.65 1093086
51 Ukraine 4733467985 31455.08 ST187093.43 21463.08
s pe sance oLt United Arab Emirates 422505551.38* 5954811.79 27054967 63* H656TISE.ST
(LS United States 1917352283.19 4518577 2611432490.16 142352 87
o5 il Indonesia 180215034 44 TROERO]1 61 188 T46452. 72 13100017
i United Kingdom 4BTOOO299_ 33 ZEBEB0.59 GT4METOT 33 1020923, 74
LI Inaly S5B93BRI5.09 2T63066.19 S042HSB23.T3 114501 1.58
il ol Ircland 16701 TERT. TS o 107029243 .67 113021.54
Ry Bahrain - 1 180646 -
S Brazil 239RRTTS54.93 69T6E.T5 188614903 81 489312.82
Sl Belgium 46665357998 GOTORE.TS 45038897714 39415112
ol lals Bulgaria 3331436036 TOORG.03 3795264136 1426233
R . Pakistan 2391 TRRS5.RE2 124738203 GIOL4G5912.40 33023742
JE Pormugal T4135905 81 4T50.60 OS56202098. T2 12203.94
P L S Thikestan - TE3I14.51 261001.43
e b Thailand 25273124836 TOO926.45 252592238.11.. 232369.42
Claels Taiwan .. 2TRO30.12 321948.03
P, L L Turkmenistan - ARD 66 . Q290 17
P g Turkey 16802339068 236905084 2230393805 2af6630 87
K 5 Czech Rep. 2001 THS64T 0 2757.36 183748894 06 EAT S
e China 2263370504 30* 921770214 1976162310.72* 1031533167
I Lails Denmark 10795841234 T289.01 10162358367 23B8378.T6
Ay Russia 45149482817 280531.84 240225755 86 1342996.94
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Country

Romania
Japan
Singapore
Sweden
Switzerland
Irag

Oman
France
Cyprus
Kazakhstan
Qatar
Canada
Croatia
Rep. of Korea
Kuwait
Georgia
Poland
Malaysia
Hungary
Egypt
Mexico
Morway
Viet Nam
Netherlands

India

China Hong Kong SAR

Gireece

Export ol jala
Jolpele w ol gl Sl ol
Taotal Export Export of Iran to
B0077606.27 49108.02
73820119221 241283.89
411743293.75 37618.04
165926284.40 13032.35
310524275.09 5844.05
. BY9G0R23.T4
38389104.52* 728569.42
568535879.84 27613.60
§262715.32 1908 48
6095406484 131402.68
T8819092.85 225256.98
485802797.26 3338211
17210469.29 3657.35
G04807317.42 2567769.64
71941444.56 253120.68
4483839.97 161523.83
261815268.53 25804.76
24732366536 24693545
123346167 4121.56
29383961.55 217758.63
450531651.25 472717
12263631049 1256.68
2151 18607* 186046.31
585622815.05 41041.42
322492099.90 204292221
569105739.73 202573.10
39490521 .44 28290.86
Olnl S oS i

A

" °

Import

JFalpls
Total Export

Q7877632.90
T48217608.15
370503520.53
17015444750
278665555.58

26434873 45*
66506527954
10812572.22
32533444 86
31696087.96
463216670.08
28113089.20
53518337339
3586665532
9116616.73
267699886.98
217424748.24
11605716726
B0992321.74
46426847034
BT440059,70
213215299.14*
52145241679
507615733.03
627327030.84
65141447.59

oila J|!

Aotz el ly
Iran

37300.18
43184020
911102.73
34164057
2104527 42

58691.38
43282047
1046209.69
4526908

27062.01

0541.21

79555.19

3078.75
2049560.73

12169.77
GE904.69

37857.92
J05516.48

22096.63

3065.74
1133.21

15271.31
4574043
1159166.07

2594510.16

14150780

25773.84
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